D
A
T
A
 S
H
E
E

Ver  1.2        2011/1/05 13
14. ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N Shipping Type Remarks
VLN005-4P Die Empty ROM data
VLN005-4P-xxxx
*1
 Die Programmed ROM data
VLN005-4PW-xxxx
*1
 Wafer Programmed ROM data
VLN005-4PB COB 20 mm x 19 mm (20mm x 24 mm w/ V-Cut)
VLN005-4PP14 DIP-14 Width 300 mil
VLN005-4PS14 SOP-14 Width 150 mil
VLN018-4P Die Empty ROM data
VLN018-4P-xxxx
*1
 Die Programmed ROM data
VLN018-4PW-xxxx
*1
 Wafer Programmed ROM data
VLN018-4PB COB 20 mm x 19 mm (20mm x 24 mm w/ V-Cut)
VLN018-4PP14 DIP-14 Width 300 mil
VLN018-4PS14 SOP-14 Width 150 mil
VLN045-4P Die Empty ROM data
VLN045-4P-xxxx
*1
 Die Programmed ROM data
VLN045-4PW-xxxx
*1
 Wafer Programmed ROM data
VLN045-4PB COB 20 mm x 19 mm (20mm x 24 mm w/ V-Cut)
VLN045-4PP14 DIP-14 Width 300 mil
VLN045-4PS14 SOP-14 Width 150 mil
VLN065-4P Die Empty ROM data
VLN065-4P-xxxx
*1
 Die Programmed ROM data
VLN065-4PW-xxxx
*1
 Wafer Programmed ROM data
VLN065-4PB COB 20 mm x 19 mm (20mm x 24 mm w/ V-Cut)
VLN065-4PP14 DIP-14 Width 300 mil
VLN065-4PS14 SOP-14 Width 150 mil
VLN105-4P Die Empty ROM data
VLN105-4P-xxxx
*1
 Die Programmed ROM data